
Anonymus

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tabuani Gianmarco (10/383) 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Novelli Simone (10/381) 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0

Sciò Mauro (10/380) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 7 0 0

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 4 6 4 9 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balliu Endrik (10/688) 4 7 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tabuani Gianmarco 10/383 22 48 2,18

Novelli Simone 10/381 28 46 1,64

Sciò Mauro 10/380 20 31 1,55

Valentini Elisa 10/316 26 31 1,19

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 16 27 1,69

Balliu Endrik 10/688 16 16 1,00

Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10

Selis Michael (10/420) 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 6

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6

Carboni Fabio (10/500) 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 0 4 7

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Giaquinta Daniele (10/516) 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granca Francesco 10/419 28 56 2,00

Selis Michael 10/420 28 35 1,25

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 24 29 1,21

Carboni Fabio 10/500 22 20 0,91

Mosconi Marco 10/369 14 12 0,86

Giaquinta Daniele 10/516 12 10 0,83

Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 12

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rosati Fabio (10/429) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 0

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 26 50 1,92

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 24 39 1,62

Lignini Claudio 10/675 22 31 1,41

Rosati Fabio 10/429 20 29 1,45

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 24 20 0,83

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 12 11 0,92

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 4 12 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5

Micheli Daniele (10/506) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3

Arcefili Maurizio (10/572) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 32 71 2,22

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 32 62 1,94

Salzano Stefano 10/397 26 55 2,12

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 9 17 1,89

Micheli Daniele 10/506 10 15 1,50

Arcefili Maurizio 10/572 8 10 1,25

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 11 6 0,55



Meeting Coffe'

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 6

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 8 2 4 0 0

Giovenali Michele (10/474) 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 6

Marino Pierangelo (10/831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Hanganu Dumitru Ovidiu (10/826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 28 77 2,75

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 32 47 1,47

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 22 20 0,91

Giovenali Michele 10/474 20 16 0,80

Marino Pierangelo 10/831 8 13 1,62

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 14 11 0,79

Hanganu Dumitru Ovidiu 10/826 4 0 0,00


